
Ort km T-KM Ges.-KM Art BreiteLängeFall Boots

chleus
Tel. UKW Ükm Üb T-Chk Tkm Tipps (ohne Gewähr Richtigkeit/Vollständigkeit)F.Geschwind.

Kehlheim 166,10 0,0 0,0 1x Groß 12 190 8,4 08464-642494411 78 0 ja
Kehlheim 166,10 0,0 0,0 1x Sport 4 120 8,4 in Betr. 08464-642494411 78 0 0
Riedenburg 150,80 15,3 15,3 1x Sport 4 20 8,4 in Betr. 08464 642494-311 20 15 15
Riedenburg 150,83 0,0 15,3 1x Groß 12 190 8,4 08464-642494311 20 15 15 ja!
Riedenburg 150,83 0,0 15,3 1x Sport 4 120 8,4 in Betr. 08464-642494311 20 15 ja 15
Dietfurt 135,30 15,5 30,8 3 Boot keine 08464 642494-211 18 0 31
Dietfurt 135,25 0,1 30,9 1x Groß 12 190 17,0 08464-642494211 18 0 31
Berching 122,50 12,8 43,6 3 Boot keine 08464 642494-111 82 13 44
Berching 122,50 0,0 43,6 1x Groß 12 190 17,0 08464-642494111 82 13 44
Bachhausen 115,50 7,0 50,6 3 Boot keine 09174 977388-411 81 20 51
Bachhausen 115,50 0,0 50,6 1x Groß 12 190 17,0 09174-977388411 81 20 51
Hilpoltstein 99,00 16,5 67,1 3 Boot keine 09174 977388-311 79 36 ja 67
Hilpoltsstein 99,00 0,0 67,1 1x Groß 12 190 24,7 09174-977388311 79 0 67
Eckersmühlen 94,90 4,1 71,2 3 Boot keine 09174 977388-211 78 4 71
Eckersmühlen 94,90 0,0 71,2 1x Groß 12 190 24,7 09174-977388211 78 4 71
Leerstetten 84,30 10,6 81,8 2,5 Boot keine 09174 977388-111 22 15 82
Leerstetten 84,30 0,0 81,8 1x Groß 12 190 24,7 09174-97738111 22 15 82
Eibach 72,80 11,5 93,3 2,5 Boot keine 09131 480087-411 20 26 93
Eibach 72,80 0,0 93,3 1x Groß 12 190 19,5 09131-480087411 20 26 93
Nürnberg 69,10 3,7 97,0 14,0 Boot keine 09131 480087-311 66 30 ja 97
Nürnberg 69,10 0,0 97,0 1x Groß 12 190 9,4 09131-480087311 66 0 97
Kriegenbrunn 48,70 20,4 117,4 14 Boot keine 09131 480087-211 65 20 117 ja!
Kriegenbrunn 48,70 0,0 117,4 1x Groß 12 190 18,3 09131-480087211 65 20 0
Erlangen 41,13 7,6 125,0 14 Boot keine 09131 480087-111 64 28 8
Erlangen 41,10 0,0 125,0 1x Groß 12 190 18,3 09131-480087111 64 28 ja 8
Hausen 32,90 8,2 133,2 14 Boot keine 09545 359806-411 63 0 16
Hausen 32,90 0,0 133,2 1x Groß 12 190 12,0 09545-359806411 63 0 16
Forchheim 25,93 7,0 140,2 14 Boot keine 09545 359806-311 62 7 23
Forchheim 25,90 0,0 140,2 1x Groß 12 190 5,3 09545-359806311 62 7 23
Neuses (Wehr) 21,90 4,0 144,2 14 Boot keine --- --- 11 27
Strullendorf 13,30 8,6 152,8 14 Boot keine 09545 359806-211 61 20 35
Strullendorf 13,30 0,0 152,8 1x Groß 12 190 7,4 09545-359806211 61 20 35
Bamberg 7,40 5,9 158,7 14 Boot keine 09545 359806-111 60 26 41
Bamberg 7,40 0,0 158,7 1x Groß 12 190 10,9 09545-359806111 60 26 41
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Viereth 380,7 0,0 0,0 Schleuse --- --- keine 09521 95791-140 18 0 ja
Limbach 367,2 13,5 13,5 Schleuse 2,5 12,5 in Betr. 09521 95791-130 2 14 14

Knetzgau 359,8 7,4 20,9 Schleuse 2,5 12,5 in Betr. 09521 95791-120 1 21 21

Ottendorf 345,3 21,9 35,4 Schleuse 2,5 12,5 a. Betr. 09521 95791-110 80 43 43

Schweinfurt 332,0 13,3 48,7 Schleuse 2,5 12,5 in Betr. 09381 71829-140 78 56 ja 56



Ort km T-KM Ges.-KM Art BreiteLängeFall Boots

chleus
Tel. UKW Ükm Üb T-Chk Tkm Tipps (ohne Gewähr Richtigkeit/Vollständigkeit)F.Geschwind.

Garstadt 323,5 8,5 57,2 Schleuse 2,5 12,5 in Betr. 09381 71829-130 22 0 65

Wipfeld 316,3 7,2 64,4 Schleuse 2,5 12,5 a. Betr. 09381 71829-120 20 7 72

Gerlachshsn-

Astheim 311,4

4,9 69,3 Schleuse

2,5 12,5 in Betr. 09381 71829-110 18

12 77

Dettelbach 295,4 16,0 85,3 Schleuse 2,5 12,5 in Betr. 09332 59363-140 82 28 93

Kitzingen 284,0 11,4 96,7 Schleuse 2,5 12,5 in Betr. 09332 59363-130 81 40 ja 104 ja!
Marktbreit 275,7 19,7 105,0 Schleuse 2,5 12,5 in Betr. 09332 59363-120 79 0 0

Goßmannsdorf 269,0 6,7 111,7 Schleuse 2,5 12,5 a. Betr. 09332 59363-110 78 7 7

Randersacker 258,9 10,1 121,8 Schleuse 2,5 12,5 in Betr. 0931 61993-130 22 17 17

Würzburg 252,5

6,4 128,2 Schleuse

5,5

Boot

strep

pe keine 0931 61993-120 20

23 23

Erlabrunn 241,2 11,3 139,5 Schleuse 2,5 12,5 a. Betr. 0931 61993-110 18 35 ja 35

Himmelstadt 232,3 8,9 148,4 Schleuse 2,5 12,5 in Betr. 09351 99065-140 82 0 43

Harrbach 219,5 12,8 161,2 Schleuse 2,5 12,5 in Betr. 09351 99065-130 81 13 56

Steinbach 200,7 18,8 180,0 Schleuse 2,5 12,5 a. Betr. 09351 99065-120 79 32 75

Rothenfels 185,9 14,8 194,8 Schleuse 2,5 12,5 a. Betr. 09351 99065-110 78 46 90

Lengfurt 174,5 11,4 206,2 Schleuse 2,5 12,5 in Betr. 09342 93489410 22 58 ja 101 ja!
Eichel 160,5 14,0 220,2 Schleuse 2,5 12,5 in Betr. 09342 93489310 20 0 0

Faulbach 147,1 13,4 233,6 Schleuse 2,5 12,1 in Betr. 09342 93489210 18 13 13

Freudenberg 133,9 26,6 260,2 Schleuse 2,5 12,1 in Betr. 09342 93489110 82 40 ja 40

Heubach 122,4 11,5 271,7 Schleuse 2,5 12,5 in Betr. 09372 9902410 81 0 52

Klingenberg 113,1 9,3 281,0 Schleuse 2,5 12,0 in Betr. 09372 9902310 79 9 61

Wallstadt 101,2 11,9 292,9 Schleuse 2,5 12,0 in Betr. 09372 9902210 78 21 73

Obernau 92,9 8,3 301,2 Schleuse 2,5 12,0 in Betr. 09372 9902110 22 30 81

Kleinostheim 77,9 15,0 316,2 Schleuse 3,5 13,8 in Betr. 06027 460530 20 45 ja 96

Krotzenburg 63,9 14,0 330,2 Schleuse 4,0 20,0 in Betr. 06186 917590 18 0 110 ja!
Mühlheim 53,2 10,7 340,9 Schleuse 4,0 20,0 in Betr. 06108 796680 82 11 0

Offenbach 38,5 14,7 355,6 Schleuse 3,5 20,2 in Betr. 069 80906690 81 25 15

Griesheim 28,7 9,8 365,4 Schleuse 3,5 22,0 in Betr. 069 6786887310 79 35 25

Eddersheim 15,6 13,1 378,5 Schleuse 3,5 22,0 in Betr. 069 6786887210 78 48 ja 38

Kostheim 3,2 12,4 390,9 Schleuse 3,5 22,0 in Betr. 069 6786887110 20 0 50

Anzahl Übernachtung: 7


